Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 09, 2015

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

772080-15-0077

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

773050-08-0004

6/17/2015 Gary

10/5/2007 Laurel

10/5/2007 Laurel

10/5/2007 Laurel

10/5/2007 Laurel

4/17/2008 Shirley

4/17/2008 Shirley

4/18/2008 Pendleton

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
BLACK OUTLAW VEST
LINED WITH KEVLAR
FOUND IN MASTER
BEDROOM

OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
(1) TRIPOD AND
ATTACHED 7.62
BARREL WITH BELT
OF 7.62 BLANK
AMMUNITION.
OTHER: OTHER,
THIRTY-TWO (32)
ASSORTED
MAGAZINES.

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
HUNDRED AND
TWENTY (120) 5.56
BLANK ROUNDS

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
(1) BLUE AND WHITE
IGLOO COOLER
CONTAINING
FIREARM PARTS AND
SPENT ROUNDS.
OTHER: OTHER,
COBRAY SWD
MAGAZINE

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
(1) PHOTOGRAPH OF
FIREARMS

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
(1) GREEN "AMMO
BOX" CONTAINING
GUN PARTS

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$10.00

$0.10

$10.00



Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 09, 2015

773050-08-0004

4/18/2008 Pendleton

IN

OTHER: OTHER, ONE
(1) PHOTOGRAPH OF
.30 CAL
MACHINEGUN WITH
SIDEPLATE.

$0.10



