Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: September 09, 2015

ATF CASE NUMBER	DATE of SEIZURE	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	ITEM DESCRIPTION	<u>VALUE</u>
772080-15-0077	6/17/2015	Gary	IN	OTHER: OTHER, ONE BLACK OUTLAW VEST LINED WITH KEVLAR FOUND IN MASTER BEDROOM OTHER: FIREARM PARTS AND ACCESSORIES, ONE (1) TRIPOD AND ATTACHED 7.62	\$10.00
773050-08-0004	10/5/2007	Laurel	IN	DARREL WITH BELT OF 7.62 BLANK AMMUNITION. OTHER: OTHER, THIRTY-TWO (32)	\$20.00
773050-08-0004	10/5/2007	Laurel	IN	ASSORTED MAGAZINES.	\$20.00
773050-08-0004	10/5/2007	Laurel	IN	OTHER: OTHER, ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY (120) 5.56 BLANK ROUNDS	\$20.00
				OTHER: OTHER, ONE (1) BLUE AND WHITE IGLOO COOLER CONTAINING FIREARM PARTS AND	
773050-08-0004	10/5/2007	Laurel	IN	SPENT ROUNDS. OTHER: OTHER, COBRAY SWD	\$50.00
773050-08-0004	4/17/2008	Shirley	IN	MAGAZINE	\$10.00
773050-08-0004	4/17/2008	Shirley	IN	OTHER: OTHER, ONE (1) PHOTOGRAPH OF FIREARMS OTHER: OTHER, ONE	\$0.10
773050-08-0004	4/18/2008	Pendleton	IN	(1) GREEN "AMMO BOX" CONTAINING GUN PARTS	\$10.00

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: September 09, 2015

OTHER: OTHER, ONE (1) PHOTOGRAPH OF

.30 CAL

MACHINEGUN WITH

773050-08-0004 4/18/2008 Pendleton IN SIDEPLATE. \$0.10